DZIAŁ: SPRĘŻYNY GAZOWE
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
HOW TO ORDER
N2
ΔP P max P min S SPM Max Speed Maintenance kit°F
32
-
176

1
L
m
in
Cu
Ø 26 ± 0,2
4,
9
G1/8”
M6 x 12 (4x)
Ø1.02± .01
.1
9
ONLY for SW (Secondary Wiper)
NOT for mounting
ML1800-015-C-N ML1800-015-D-N 15 0.59 115 4.53 100 3.94 1925    4327
± 5%
200 bar
2900 psi
+20 °C  +68 °F
2818 6334 3200 7194 57,0 3.48 1,03 2.27
ML1800-025-C-N ML1800-025-D-N 25 0.98 135 5.31 110 4.33 3182 7154 3706 8331 75,0 4.58 1,12 2.47
ML1800-038-C-N ML1800-038-D-N 38 1.50 170 6.69 132 5.20 3257 7321 3811 8567 111,0 6.77 1,28 2.82
ML1800-050-C-N ML1800-050-D-N 50 1.97 195 7.68 145 5.71 3451 7758 4087 9188 134,0 8.17 1,39 3.06
ML1800-063-C-N ML1800-063-D-N 63 2.48 225 8.86 162 6.38 3546 7972 4224 9496 163,0 9.94 1,53 3.37
ML1800-080-C-N ML1800-080-D-N 80 3.15 265 10.43 185 7.28 3619 8136 4329 9732 201,0 12.26 1,71 3.77
Bottom mount FS2A 50 - FT 50
FS2 50 - FTP 50
FSA 50 - FSD 50
FSE 50